13 July 2001 Friday

11st Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 TAVSANKIZ(5) (IRE)

2 GENG MNE(2) (IRE)

3 BANAMUSADE(1)

4 SILVER METER(3) (IRE)
5 MY WISH(4)

6 TOROS KAPLANI(6) (GB)

Quinella( ) :19,30 ©

2ypobf
2yochf
2yobc
2y grf
2yochf

2ypobf

Race Result

1.)14.100 ¢
1)2115%

Sire

DARNAY (GB) - CHAMPAGNE ON ICE (GB)
PRINCE OF BIRDS (USA) - ROSES RED(IRP)
YOUNG ELITE(GB) - NUROL

BRIEF TRUCE (USA) - INSFAL (IRD)
HANDSOVME STAR (IRE) - MEGA STAR

MTOTO (GB) - NORTHWIND* (IRE)

Dam
50,5

53,5
50

53,5
50,5

50,5

Condition 4

2)5640 ¢
2)846 ¢

Weight

B.SERINKAYA  ALF.ROIDI

O.OZELCANAT
OSEZIK
SAKDI
N.SOLEN

E.BAYSAL

56 kg,
3.)2820%
3.)423 ¢
Jockey Owner
MMOLLAOGLU
ALF.ROIDI MMOLLAOGLU
M FER. EKEN ACIGER
ILY. COKAY MBAYKARA
ERD. SALTABAS I.KIZILDAG

I. GOK. SOFUOGLU  KKAYALIK

Bursa Racecourse (29th Day)

1200 Turf

4)1410%
4)212¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.13.58

1.14.19

1.14.44

1.15.19

1.16.46

1.18.03

1,80
1,80
3,70
2,00
3,60

17,40

4

6

49

0

46

0

54



